
 
 

 

 

INDOOR SEASONAL COURT DATES 

Fall 2026 / Winter 2027 

9/10/26 to 4/23/27 
(30 weeks) 

  

 

Day 

Start 

Date 

End 

Date 

Dates  

Excluded 

Monday 9/14/26 4/19/27 12/21, 12/28 

Tuesday 9/15/26 4/20/27 12/22, 12/29 

Wednesday 9/16/26 4/21/27 12/23, 12/30 

Thursday 9/10/26  4/22/27 11/26, 12/24, 12/31 

Friday 9/11/26 4/23/27 11/27, 12/25, 1/1/27 

Saturday 9/12/26 4/17/27 12/26, 1/2/27 

Sunday 9/13/26 4/18/27 12/27, 1/3/27 

 

SEASONAL COURTS NOT IN SESSION (EXCLUDED from seasonal contract): 

• Thanksgiving: Nov 26 (Thursday) and Nov 27 (Friday) 

• Holiday Break: Dec 21 (Monday) to Jan 3, 2027 (Sunday) 

• Club Closed on: Nov 26, 2026 (Thursday), Dec 25, 2026 (Friday), Jan 1, 2027 (Friday) 

 


